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Statistika 2019 - 200m volny zplisob Zeny - 50m bazén

NOVAKOVA Markéta
NEKOKSOVA Julie
HRABALOVA Veronika
NEDOMOVA Barbora
REHORKOVA Lucie
PINOSOVA Kristyna
KOZICKOVA Veronika
LOEBE Veronika
KOZICKOVA Lucie
NOVAKOVA Monika
MARCIANOVA Eva
VORBERGEROVA Katefina
KORCAKOVA Nikol
POLANSKA Kristyna

2002
2005
2001
2002
2003
2005
2006
2005
2004
2007
2001
2005
2008
2007

2:09.83
2:20.39
2:21.08
2:26.43
2:26.53
2:29.38
2:31.03
2:32.57
2:33.01
2:36.95
2:38.72
2:39.17
2:43.04
2:46.36
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24.06.2019
04.05.2019
04.05.2019
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